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#201  Girls 4x50 Yard Medley Relay

Dist IV: 1:55.67 1993! Tumwater High School

M. Fiksdal, M. Frazee, D. Frazee, M. Hettick

2A State 20212:01.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

CR1 2:01.61   40.0

Tewinkel, Jane 12 Gravel, Kali 11

Scharmann, Rylee 12 Gravel, Bree 11

29.34 35.16 27.4729.64

ABER2 2:01.97   34.0

Orona, Litzy 11 Matisons, Anna 11

Hood, Mija 9 Burns, Keara 10

32.30 32.92 27.5929.16

BLCK3 2:03.30   32.0

Adams, Jessica 12 Van Dyne, Olivia 11

Jayarama, Mira 12 Kallappa, Talia 12

32.74 33.01 26.1531.40

TUMW4 2:08.72   30.0

Johnston, Milynda 10 Sarsfield, Makayla 9

Opdahl, Vivian 10 Riggs, Nikki 12

32.22 37.37 27.6531.48

MMHS5 2:13.05   28.0

Olson, Emma 9 Berry, Rylee 12

Smith, Kaylina 12 Christopher, Ava 10

35.69 37.91 29.3730.08

HOCK6 2:13.91   26.0

McIntosh, Milan 11 Bode, Jessica 12

Dangleis, Paige 9 Alfson, Emma 12

35.48 38.72 30.5229.19

SHEL7 2:20.11   24.0

Sachs, Abbi 10 Dowling, Fiona 10

Smith, Madeleine 10 Ward, Pandora 10

31.66 43.05 29.5135.89

EC8 2:21.56   22.0

Valentine, Rylee 12 Bernt, Kaylee 09

Benato, Anna 11 Forsman, Grace 09

43.48 35.05 30.1532.88

RAL9 2:25.43   18.0

Jackson, Chelsee 10 Hueth, Kylie 12

Burns, Brooke 12 West, Mahayla 10

37.49 38.62 31.1438.18

HBH10 2:25.74   14.0

Hines, Lauryn 10 Payne, Sarah 11

Brewer, McKelvey 10 Schwarz, Marissa 11

42.01 42.24 31.5429.95

FORT11 2:35.72   12.0

Naone, Thalya 10 Perea, Quinn 10

Coffey, Hannah 9 Peterson, Grace 11

39.79 50.11 35.4930.33

RCH--- X2:31.07

Danielson, Julie 10

37.65 41.38 33.4438.60

WHS--- DQ

Baker, Julianne 12 Deshazer, Grace 12

Lendvoyi, Mary 12 Yung, Christina 12

35.62 36.90 1:02.25

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Dist IV: 1:50.67 2006! Amelia Messegee

2A State 20212:06.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHEL 12Sachs, Alli1 2:03.74 2A

27.46 30.52 32.9932.77

CCR 10Bringman, Chihiro2 2:06.04   17.0

29.23 31.61 33.3831.82

TUMW 10Johnston, Milynda3 2:11.48   16.0

29.78 32.42 34.5034.78

BLCK 12Adams, Jessica4 2:15.88   15.0

29.66 33.90 36.1636.16

SHEL 10Ollenburg, Lelia5 2:18.63   14.0

31.20 34.66 36.0636.71

CR 12Scharmann, Rylee6 2:19.39   13.0

30.89 34.67 37.1236.71

B - Final

FORT 9Phelps, Nadia7 2:17.09   12.0

31.23 34.89 34.7736.20

CCR 9Smith, Kaysee8 2:17.78   11.0

31.73 35.09 34.7736.19

WHS 09Larzalere, Emily9 2:22.85   9.0

31.63 35.78 37.0438.40

TUMW 12Peebles, Kayja10 2:28.68   7.0

32.64 37.10 39.4339.51

ABER 12Hatton, Kennedy11 2:28.71   6.0

34.22 37.95 37.5538.99

MMHS 12Smith, Kaylina12 2:30.45   5.0

33.83 37.73 39.0939.80

C - Final

ABER 12Baudais, Madysen13 2:47.39   4.0

36.44 40.88 45.7644.31

EC 09Smith, Charlee14 2:50.60   3.0

37.92 44.32 42.9845.38

CR 12Mulholland, Karen15 2:50.63   2.0

37.86 42.59 44.6245.56

CR 10O'Claire, Cecelia16 2:56.32   1.0

37.83 44.94 46.0647.49

MMHS 10Tucker, Taelynn17 3:12.77

41.83 51.02 1:39.92

TUMW 10Paull, Megan--- DQ

32.65 38.15 39.9241.79

 
#202  Girls 200 Yard Free

Dist IV: 1:50.67 2006! Amelia Messegee

2A State 20212:06.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CCR 10Bringman, Chihiro1 2:06.72 q

28.62 31.66 33.0433.40

SHEL 12Sachs, Alli2 2:11.08 q

28.43 32.91 34.8134.93

TUMW 10Johnston, Milynda3 2:13.87 q

29.84 33.59 34.8635.58

BLCK 12Adams, Jessica4 2:14.47 q

29.12 33.63 35.4736.25

SHEL 10Ollenburg, Lelia5 2:16.84 q

30.37 34.53 35.9136.03

CR 12Scharmann, Rylee6 2:18.04 q

31.10 35.72 33.9337.29

FORT 9Phelps, Nadia7 2:20.61 q

31.28 35.71 36.7736.85

CCR 9Smith, Kaysee8 2:21.29 q

32.48 35.97 35.3837.46

WHS 09Larzalere, Emily9 2:22.68 q

31.68 36.19 36.3838.43

MMHS 12Smith, Kaylina10 2:26.87 q

32.87 36.63 38.7438.63

TUMW 12Peebles, Kayja11 2:26.92 q

32.06 36.90 38.6439.32

ABER 12Hatton, Kennedy12 2:28.35 q

33.47 37.19 38.4039.29

TUMW 10Paull, Megan13 2:35.44 q

32.84 38.66 42.6541.29

EC 12Valentine, Rylee14 2:38.93 q

35.01 41.37 40.9641.59

ABER 12Baudais, Madysen15 2:47.13 q

36.33 40.61 45.8844.31

EC 09Smith, Charlee16 2:49.11 q

37.50 42.17 43.6045.84

CR 12Mulholland, Karen17 2:51.34 q

38.10 43.46 44.2145.57

EC 12Powell, Alexis18 2:54.76 q

38.00 44.93 44.6747.16

CR 10O'Claire, Cecelia19 2:56.20

38.32 45.25 44.9747.66

MMHS 10Tucker, Taelynn20 2:56.83

39.89 44.58 45.6646.70

HOCK 11Henwood, Finn21 3:01.70

38.73 45.69 47.6149.67

MMHS 10Taitano, Chloe22 3:01.77

40.28 46.71 1:34.96

FORT 10Cook, Rebekah23 3:06.70

41.96 48.27 46.9749.50

CR 11Letinich, Ava24 3:13.78

40.06 48.27 51.9753.48

 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Dist IV: 2:08.71 1999! Sara Crowell  - TIMB

2A State 20212:23.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EC 12White, Olivia1 2:18.89 2A

30.02 34.59 33.1441.14

MMHS 12Berry, Rylee2 2:30.06   17.0

33.81 41.18 34.0341.04

ABER 11Orona, Litzy3 2:33.76   16.0

32.50 39.76 36.3845.12
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A - Final ...   (#203  Girls 200 Yard IM)

BLCK 12Jayarama, Mira4 2:34.47   15.0

32.26 40.16 35.2846.77

BLCK 12Zervoudakis, Ava5 2:39.44   14.0

33.92 39.84 36.2649.42

WHS 12Lendvoyi, Mary6 2:45.16   13.0

34.01 43.23 39.3748.55

B - Final

FORT 9Coffey, Hannah7 2:42.54   12.0

35.03 38.67 38.9549.89

ABER 11Matisons, Anna8 2:46.81   11.0

39.93 43.99 39.0443.85

TUMW 9Sarsfield, Makayla9 2:48.76   9.0

39.76 43.37 37.2348.40

CCR 9Morgan, Grace10 2:50.94   7.0

34.76 42.33 36.9656.89

BLCK 10Gatbonton, Madeline11 2:53.28   6.0

40.78 43.40 37.2751.83

MMHS 9Olson, Emma12 2:55.50   5.0

40.64 43.17 37.4654.23

C - Final

MMHS 10Davis, Jacee13 2:54.93   4.0

40.34 45.49 38.2450.86

TUMW 12Carpenter, Saige14 2:56.03   3.0

39.19 44.48 39.0153.35

WHS 11Nute, Jessica15 2:58.47   2.0

43.74 43.65 37.7853.30

WHS 12Deshazer, Grace16 2:58.64   1.0

42.24 45.86 39.3151.23

RAL 12Burns, Brooke17 2:59.68

38.13 48.67 41.6951.19

ABER 12Schreiber, Lily18 3:07.78

42.86 44.48 45.9554.49

 
#203  Girls 200 Yard IM

Dist IV: 2:08.71 1999! Sara Crowell  - TIMB

2A State 20212:23.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EC 12White, Olivia1 2:22.39 q2A

31.28 35.43 32.5743.11

MMHS 12Berry, Rylee2 2:30.59 q

34.95 38.77 34.1942.68

BLCK 12Jayarama, Mira3 2:33.95 q

33.68 39.01 35.0146.25

ABER 11Orona, Litzy4 2:36.55 q

33.35 38.40 39.5545.25

BLCK 12Zervoudakis, Ava5 2:41.12 q

34.79 41.11 35.8249.40

WHS 12Lendvoyi, Mary6 2:41.60 q

34.18 43.95 37.1846.29

ABER 11Matisons, Anna7 2:43.74 q

38.42 43.28 39.6842.36

FORT 9Coffey, Hannah8 2:44.94 q

34.55 39.76 39.8250.81

TUMW 9Sarsfield, Makayla9 2:46.88 q

37.52 43.02 38.4547.89

CCR 9Morgan, Grace10 2:51.64 q

34.93 41.77 38.3856.56

BLCK 10Gatbonton, Madeline11 2:52.12 q

39.77 42.59 37.7552.01

MMHS 9Olson, Emma12 2:56.14 q

40.69 46.17 38.9950.29

MMHS 10Davis, Jacee13 2:56.44 q

40.24 47.26 39.1549.79

WHS 11Nute, Jessica14 2:57.44 q

TUMW 12Carpenter, Saige15 2:59.04 q

37.47 44.71 39.8357.03

WHS 12Deshazer, Grace16 3:00.95 q

41.15 46.62 41.4351.75

RAL 12Burns, Brooke17 3:01.09 q

38.69 50.09 1:32.31

ABER 12Schreiber, Lily18 3:02.26 q

41.56 43.37 43.8453.49

SHEL 10Dowling, Fiona19 3:02.44

37.57 48.28 41.1055.49

ABER 9Benn, Ava20 3:03.26

38.20 45.93 39.121:00.01

RAL 10Jackson, Chelsee21 3:06.45

1:22.41 1:00.80 43.24

SHEL 10Dale, Lucy22 3:07.38

CR 9Schafer, Kalin23 3:07.41

TUMW 9Wagner, Lily24 3:08.25

40.28 51.53 41.4355.01

CR 12Echeverria, Michelle25 3:08.54

CR 12Stern, Charlotte26 3:10.13

40.41 52.24 41.2556.23

ABER 12Waite, Morgann27 3:17.84

WHS 12Lendvoyi, Elizabeth28 3:21.88

1:41.62 52.91 47.46

CR 12Van Tress, Lola29 4:06.06

56.78 2:15.27 54.74

RAL 12Hueth, Kylie--- DQ

36.54 42.74 39.9248.28

MMHS 10Ziegler, Kim--- DQ

50.58 1:01.32 54.141:02.09

FORT 11Zumpano, Karis--- DQ

EC 09Bernt, Kaylee--- DQ

39.82 49.56 40.4551.66

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Dist IV: 23.97 2004! Karlyn Hougan - TUM

2A State 202126.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHEL 10Allred, Madeline1 26.66   20.0

BLCK 11Van Dyne, Olivia2 26.67   17.0

BLCK 12Kallappa, Talia3 26.73   16.0

TUMW 12Deitrich, Alexis4 27.20   15.0

ABER 10Burns, Keara5 28.64   14.0

CR 11Gravel, Bree6 28.66   13.0

B - Final

HOCK 11McIntosh, Milan7 28.79   12.0

SHEL 10Ward, Pandora8 29.18   11.0

WHS 12Yung, Christina9 29.63   9.0

CR 12Swenson, Lilly10 29.69   7.0

WHS 12Baker, Julianne11 30.03   6.0

HOCK 12Bode, Jessica12 30.10   5.0

C - Final

TUMW 12Riggs, Nikki13 28.64   4.0

CR 11Gravel, Kali14 29.42   3.0

TUMW 10Opdahl, Vivian15 29.85   2.0

TUMW 10Henry, Lottie16 30.39   1.0

TUMW 11Zambrana, Felicity17 30.71

MMHS 10McGaughan, Jolie18 31.08

 
#204  Girls 50 Yard Free

Dist IV: 23.97 2004! Karlyn Hougan - TUM

2A State 202126.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHEL 10Allred, Madeline1 25.97 q2A

BLCK 11Van Dyne, Olivia2 26.76 q

TUMW 12Deitrich, Alexis3 27.00 q

BLCK 12Kallappa, Talia4 27.02 q

ABER 10Burns, Keara5 28.40 q

CR 11Gravel, Bree6 28.42 q

HOCK 11McIntosh, Milan7 29.24 q

SHEL 10Ward, Pandora8 29.40 q

WHS 12Yung, Christina9 29.42 q

WHS 12Baker, Julianne10 29.51 q

CR 12Swenson, Lilly11 29.69 q

HOCK 12Bode, Jessica12 29.81 q

TUMW 10Opdahl, Vivian13 29.82 q

CR 11Gravel, Kali14 29.87 q

TUMW 10Henry, Lottie15 30.09 q

TUMW 12Riggs, Nikki16 30.11 q

MMHS 10McGaughan, Jolie17 30.53 q

TUMW 11Zambrana, Felicity18 30.58 q

HBH 11Payne, Sarah19 30.70

CR 9Dunning, Reese20 30.75

SHEL 11Reed, Tatiana21 30.84

HBH 11Schwarz, Marissa22 31.11

ABER 9Jandu, Harnoor23 31.14

HOCK 12Alfson, Emma24 31.51

 
#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Dist IV: 403.85 2015! CeCe Pennella

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

TUMW 12Abraham, Salma1 309.55   20.0

BLCK 12Littman, Alex2 265.05   17.0

TUMW 10Weeks, Rylee3 221.60   16.0

ABER 12Ancich, Katelyn4 187.80   15.0

TUMW 11Hamilton, Lynden--- DQ

ABER 10Heikkila, Saylor--- DQ
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#205  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Dist IV: 403.85 2015! CeCe Pennella

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

TUMW 12Abraham, Salma1 309.55 q

BLCK 12Littman, Alex2 265.05 q

TUMW 10Weeks, Rylee3 221.60 q

TUMW 11Hamilton, Lynden4 208.05 q

ABER 12Ancich, Katelyn5 187.80 q

ABER 10Heikkila, Saylor6 155.40 q

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Dist IV: 58.26 2001! Lindsey Gall - WFW

2A State 20211:04.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHEL 12Sachs, Alli1 1:02.38 2A

28.46 33.92

HBH 10Brewer, McKelvey2 1:03.49 2A

29.42 34.07

CR 12Tewinkel, Jane3 1:03.65 2A

30.24 33.41

ABER 9Hood, Mija4 1:07.67   15.0

31.76 35.91

CR 12Scharmann, Rylee5 1:09.48   14.0

32.07 37.41

SHEL 10Ollenburg, Lelia6 1:09.57   13.0

32.20 37.37

B - Final

SHEL 10Sachs, Abbi7 1:13.33   12.0

33.11 40.22

BLCK 12Zervoudakis, Ava8 1:21.13   11.0

36.63 44.50

RAL 12Burns, Brooke9 1:22.05   9.0

ABER 9Mullins, Emma10 1:23.12   7.0

TUMW 10Opdahl, Vivian11 1:24.00   6.0

33.62 50.38

ABER 9Benn, Ava12 1:26.07   5.0

40.74 45.33

C - Final

CCR 11McElfresh, Kiran13 1:26.72   4.0

40.64 46.08

SHEL 10Smith, Madeleine14 1:28.84   3.0

TUMW 9Wagner, Lily15 1:28.94   2.0

41.14 47.80

WHS 10Peck, Lorelei16 1:29.85   1.0

39.97 49.88

TUMW 10Pickering, Kaylee17 1:35.33

42.87 52.46

ABER 12Baudais, Madysen18 1:50.66

47.30 1:03.36

 
#206  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Dist IV: 58.26 2001! Lindsey Gall - WFW

2A State 20211:04.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HBH 10Brewer, McKelvey1 1:03.91 q2A

29.98 33.93

SHEL 12Sachs, Alli2 1:04.39 q2A

29.44 34.95

CR 12Tewinkel, Jane3 1:07.60 q

31.11 36.49

ABER 9Hood, Mija4 1:08.70 q

32.60 36.10

CR 12Scharmann, Rylee5 1:11.07 q

33.43 37.64

SHEL 10Ollenburg, Lelia6 1:11.13 q

32.31 38.82

TUMW 10Opdahl, Vivian7 1:14.25 q

32.49 41.76

SHEL 10Sachs, Abbi8 1:14.63 q

33.06 41.57

BLCK 12Zervoudakis, Ava9 1:20.01 q

36.39 43.62

RAL 12Burns, Brooke10 1:20.49 q

38.24 42.25

ABER 9Mullins, Emma11 1:23.14 q

38.12 45.02

ABER 9Benn, Ava12 1:25.53 q

38.60 46.93

WHS 10Peck, Lorelei13 1:27.58 q

39.34 48.24

CCR 11McElfresh, Kiran14 1:28.38 q

40.65 47.73

TUMW 9Wagner, Lily15 1:28.72 q

40.55 48.17

SHEL 10Smith, Madeleine16 1:30.47 q

TUMW 10Pickering, Kaylee17 1:36.19 q

44.20 51.99

ABER 12Baudais, Madysen18 1:49.78 q

46.46 1:03.32

HOCK 11Henwood, Finn19 1:52.75

51.40 1:01.35

WHS 10Ladage, Jorja20 2:08.97

58.57 1:10.40

EC 11Benato, Anna--- DNF

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Dist IV: 51.15 2006! Amelia Messegee

2A State 202157.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HOCK 9Dangleis, Paige1 58.29   20.0

27.73 30.56

CCR 10Bringman, Chihiro2 59.26   17.0

28.27 30.99

SHEL 10Allred, Madeline3 59.39   16.0

28.48 30.91

SHEL 10Mutoli, Kaylin4 59.66   15.0

28.40 31.26

BLCK 12Kallappa, Talia5 59.79   14.0

28.18 31.61

TUMW 12Deitrich, Alexis6 1:00.71   13.0

28.39 32.32

B - Final

CR 11Gravel, Bree7 1:03.45   12.0

30.13 33.32

SHEL 10Ward, Pandora8 1:03.56   11.0

30.27 33.29

WHS 12Yung, Christina9 1:05.63   9.0

31.27 34.36

ABER 12Hatton, Kennedy10 1:05.96   7.0

31.73 34.23

TUMW 12Riggs, Nikki11 1:06.09   6.0

31.27 34.82

TUMW 10Henry, Lottie12 1:07.67   5.0

32.03 35.64

C - Final

EC 10White, Torrin13 1:06.42   4.0

31.16 35.26

CR 12Hood, Avery14 1:08.26   3.0

32.39 35.87

CR 11Terpening, Alex15 1:08.38   2.0

32.35 36.03

SHEL 11Reed, Tatiana16 1:08.73   1.0

32.52 36.21

HBH 11Payne, Sarah17 1:09.62

33.06 36.56

CR 9Dunning, Reese18 1:10.00

32.55 37.45

 
#207  Girls 100 Yard Free

Dist IV: 51.15 2006! Amelia Messegee

2A State 202157.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HOCK 9Dangleis, Paige1 57.93 q

27.40 30.53

CCR 10Bringman, Chihiro2 58.17 q

27.64 30.53

SHEL 10Allred, Madeline3 58.77 q

28.15 30.62

SHEL 10Mutoli, Kaylin4 59.64 q

28.49 31.15

TUMW 12Deitrich, Alexis5 59.93 q

28.35 31.58

BLCK 12Kallappa, Talia6 1:00.91 q

29.31 31.60

CR 11Gravel, Bree7 1:04.63 q

30.15 34.48
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Preliminaries ...   (#207  Girls 100 Yard Free)

SHEL 10Ward, Pandora8 1:05.80 q

31.07 34.73

WHS 12Yung, Christina9 1:06.04 q

31.49 34.55

ABER 12Hatton, Kennedy10 1:06.90 q

31.68 35.22

TUMW 12Riggs, Nikki11 1:06.97 q

30.69 36.28

TUMW 10Henry, Lottie12 1:07.28 q

32.35 34.93

EC 10White, Torrin13 1:08.46 q

31.82 36.64

SHEL 11Reed, Tatiana14 1:08.84 q

33.19 35.65

CR 9Dunning, Reese15 1:09.26 q

32.72 36.54

CR 11Terpening, Alex16 1:09.44 q

32.53 36.91

CR 12Hood, Avery17 1:09.61 q

33.06 36.55

HBH 11Payne, Sarah18 1:09.66 q

33.26 36.40

MMHS 10Christopher, Ava19 1:09.79

32.03 37.76

ABER 9Jandu, Harnoor20 1:11.11

32.90 38.21

HOCK 11Carter, Rosie21 1:13.71

35.02 38.69

CR 12Echeverria, Michelle22 1:16.02

36.07 39.95

MMHS 10Tucker, Taelynn23 1:31.39

39.54 51.85

HBH 11Schwarz, Marissa--- DFS

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Dist IV: 5:05.38 1996! Misty Westphal - CAP

2A State 20215:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TUMW 10Johnston, Milynda1 5:45.03   20.0

30.22 33.55 34.2933.86

34.96 36.04 36.77 36.07

35.51 33.76

HBH 10Brewer, McKelvey2 5:47.48   17.0

30.70 34.10 35.8935.55

36.01 36.22 35.78 34.96

34.41 33.86

BLCK 12Adams, Jessica3 5:59.90   16.0

31.14 35.08 36.2535.81

36.88 36.68 36.94 37.53

37.59 36.00

FORT 9Phelps, Nadia4 6:05.65   15.0

31.81 36.06 37.9737.73

37.23 37.93 37.57 37.96

1:11.39

WHS 09Larzalere, Emily5 6:20.08   14.0

33.48 36.85 39.3439.01

39.59 40.35 39.49 39.02

37.15 35.80

BLCK 10Gatbonton, Madeline6 6:29.95   13.0

33.20 38.23 40.0640.28

40.10 39.97 40.80 39.47

39.66 38.18

B - Final

ABER 10Burns, Keara7 6:37.21   12.0

33.81 39.15 40.2540.02

40.96 40.66 40.81 41.11

40.86 39.58

TUMW 9Kalar, Jenna8 6:40.03   11.0

33.31 38.36 41.0840.44

41.23 41.35 42.34 41.75

41.96 38.21

MMHS 12Smith, Kaylina9 6:40.15   9.0

35.30 38.77 40.5240.64

40.60 40.96 41.25 41.27

41.91 38.93

TUMW 12Peebles, Kayja10 6:47.43   7.0

33.66 39.13 42.5140.81

42.52 43.37 43.29 42.81

42.46 36.87

WHS 11Nute, Jessica11 6:58.13   6.0

36.24 40.83 43.6242.61

43.09 42.44 43.42 43.64

43.09 39.15

ABER 9Mullins, Emma12 7:02.88   5.0

36.48 41.65 43.3042.89

43.35 43.10 43.89 42.97

44.21 41.04

C - Final

MMHS 10Christopher, Ava13 6:44.39   4.0

34.55 39.45 41.5340.88

42.09 42.17 41.88 41.17

41.70 38.97

HOCK 11McIntosh, Milan14 6:53.20   3.0

32.98 38.77 42.8741.22

42.53 43.86 43.84 43.54

42.98 40.61

MMHS 10McGaughan, Jolie15 6:54.31   2.0

35.10 39.57 43.3641.91

43.79 44.23 44.25 42.42

42.05 37.63

CR 12Hood, Avery16 6:54.57   1.0

36.67 41.16 43.1542.58

43.37 43.12 42.37 42.43

41.30 38.42

TUMW 10Paull, Megan17 6:59.28

34.67 40.70 43.8941.54

44.82 43.89 44.32 43.62

42.62 39.21

CR 11Terpening, Alex--- DNF

 
#208  Girls 500 Yard Free

Dist IV: 5:05.38 1996! Misty Westphal - CAP

2A State 20215:45.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUMW 10Johnston, Milynda1 5:47.61 q

30.76 33.89 36.0134.59

35.86 35.82 37.66 35.72

35.64 31.66

HBH 10Brewer, McKelvey2 5:48.19 q

30.74 34.80 35.2635.50

36.13 35.95 35.61 35.89

35.08 33.23

BLCK 12Adams, Jessica3 6:01.48 q

30.76 34.73 36.7936.01

36.68 37.71 37.48 37.81

37.49 36.02

FORT 9Phelps, Nadia4 6:11.90 q

32.01 36.10 39.2237.40

38.67 38.43 38.08 38.51

37.97 35.51

WHS 09Larzalere, Emily5 6:21.22 q

33.12 37.65 38.8138.43

38.97 38.49 39.28 39.72

39.58 37.17

BLCK 10Gatbonton, Madeline6 6:31.89 q

33.49 38.95 41.5039.81

39.48 39.70 40.48 40.47

39.67 38.34

ABER 10Burns, Keara7 6:37.79 q

33.00 38.39 40.0139.80

41.10 40.95 41.51 41.69

41.68 39.66

MMHS 12Smith, Kaylina8 6:45.82 q

34.36 38.75 40.8640.53

41.33 42.43 41.51 42.68

42.74 40.63

TUMW 9Kalar, Jenna9 6:47.04 q

33.08 38.23 41.3540.56

1:25.51 44.68 42.95 42.06

38.62

WHS 11Nute, Jessica10 6:48.83 q

36.46 40.18 42.2041.94

40.89 41.83 42.59 42.58

42.23 37.93

TUMW 12Peebles, Kayja11 6:49.91 q

33.44 38.81 42.4841.00

43.41 44.25 43.76 42.82

41.73 38.21
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Preliminaries ...   (#208  Girls 500 Yard Free)

ABER 9Mullins, Emma12 6:50.23 q

35.13 40.59 42.2642.15

42.73 41.50 43.28 41.90

42.39 38.30

MMHS 10Christopher, Ava13 6:50.56 q

35.68 40.32 42.1941.75

42.37 42.70 42.29 42.31

41.50 39.45

MMHS 10McGaughan, Jolie14 7:00.80 q

35.29 40.97 42.9642.28

43.18 43.80 44.35 44.16

42.70 41.11

TUMW 10Paull, Megan15 7:03.16 q

35.59 41.03 44.1642.65

42.77 45.48 43.81 43.90

43.96 39.81

CR 12Hood, Avery16 7:03.87 q

37.19 41.18 43.9043.05

43.38 42.95 43.50 43.59

42.79 42.34

HOCK 11McIntosh, Milan17 7:04.30 q

35.08 39.35 45.0043.19

44.07 43.44 44.50 43.85

43.56 42.26

CR 11Terpening, Alex18 7:06.22 q

36.49 40.83 42.9942.87

44.19 43.43 43.69 44.22

43.10 44.41

CR 12Stern, Charlotte19 7:06.65

37.63 1:25.68

43.37 2:10.84

41.07

LCHS 11Bingham, Riley20 7:20.09

38.54 41.80 44.8844.30

45.18 45.65 45.85 45.49

45.63 42.77

SHEL 10Smith, Madeleine21 7:25.99

38.64 44.04 46.6346.61

44.10 46.54 45.65 46.87

44.95 41.96

HBH 10Hines, Lauryn22 7:33.81

40.25 43.84 45.4246.35

46.51 45.59 46.94 48.05

46.65 44.21

CR 12Mulholland, Karen23 7:36.36

38.79 43.83 46.6845.32

47.07 47.57 47.39 48.39

47.54 43.78

HBH 12Gomez-Alcantara, Mayte24 7:45.32

38.12 43.83 48.7946.19

46.84 49.16 50.28 50.21

47.99 43.91

EC 12Powell, Alexis25 7:55.05

38.41 44.23 49.0447.49

50.27 49.26 50.10 50.41

49.77 46.07

ABER 12Waite, Morgann26 7:55.92

40.06 45.69 49.9349.26

49.49 50.11 49.86 48.77

48.05 44.70

CR 10O'Claire, Cecelia27 8:19.38

43.11 49.43 48.9651.04

51.25 52.04 53.01 53.85

51.73 44.96

ABER 9Casey, Madeline28 8:36.31

43.94 51.21 54.1653.54

54.41 55.06 54.58 1:43.91

45.50

HBH 12Foyt, Carolanne29 8:40.77

44.94 51.65 54.141:46.83

52.47 54.35 55.28 51.75

49.36

CR 11McClellan, Olivia--- DQ

41.06

53.39

22.56

 
#209  Girls 4x50 Yard Free Relay

Dist IV: 1:42.09 1996! Olympia High School

C. Hardee, F. Stidd, H. Raedel, S. Fong

2A State 20211:48.40

  Team Relay Finals Time

SHEL1 1:49.26   40.0

Ollenburg, Lelia 10 Mutoli, Kaylin 10

Sachs, Alli 12 Allred, Madeline 10

28.33 27.94 26.8926.10

TUMW2 1:53.88   34.0

Riggs, Nikki 12 Henry, Lottie 10

Peebles, Kayja 12 Deitrich, Alexis 12

28.75 29.47 26.4629.20

HOCK3 1:55.80   32.0

McIntosh, Milan 11 Bode, Jessica 12

Alfson, Emma 12 Dangleis, Paige 9

29.37 29.50 26.1730.76

ABER4 1:56.95   30.0

Burns, Keara 10 Benn, Ava 9

Ancich, Katelyn 12 Hatton, Kennedy 12

29.30 30.35 28.4128.89

WHS5 1:57.84   28.0

Baker, Julianne 12 Lendvoyi, Mary 12

Larzalere, Emily 09 Yung, Christina 12

29.65 30.03 28.8429.32

CR6 1:58.44   26.0

Hood, Avery 12 Swenson, Lilly 12

Gravel, Kali 11 Terpening, Alex 11

30.69 29.26 29.6028.89

BLCK7 2:03.84   24.0

Zervoudakis, Ava 12 Mortensen, Mikayla 11

Littman, Alex 12 Gatbonton, Madeline 10

28.97 32.43 30.7331.71

FORT8 2:05.39   22.0

Zumpano, Karis 11 Perea, Quinn 10

Coffey, Hannah 9 Phelps, Nadia 9

33.51 32.71 29.3129.86

MMHS9 2:07.13   18.0

Olson, Emma 9 McGaughan, Jolie 10

Tucker, Taelynn 10 Davis, Jacee 10

31.34 30.75 30.2034.84

RAL10 2:11.15   14.0

Burns, Brooke 12 West, Mahayla 10

Jackson, Chelsee 10 Hueth, Kylie 12

38.48 30.35 30.9131.41

HBH11 2:12.89   12.0

Schwarz, Marissa 11 Foyt, Carolanne 12

Gomez-Alcantara, Mayte 12 Payne, Sarah 11

32.32 37.82 30.3032.45

RCH--- X2:05.99

Danielson, Julie 10

31.27 33.86 30.1130.75

EC--- DQ

Forsman, Grace 09 Benato, Anna 11

White, Torrin 10 White, Olivia 12

31.75 29.46 25.2728.57

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Dist IV: 58.32 1998! Shea Fitzgeral - CAP

2A State 20211:03.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EC 12White, Olivia1 1:02.48 2A

30.66 31.82

CR 12Tewinkel, Jane2 1:04.00   17.0

31.67 32.33

SHEL 10Sachs, Abbi3 1:07.03   16.0

32.35 34.68

SHEL 10Mutoli, Kaylin4 1:07.47   15.0

32.91 34.56

ABER 9Hood, Mija5 1:07.66   14.0

33.14 34.52

ABER 11Orona, Litzy6 1:10.17   13.0

34.06 36.11

B - Final

BLCK 12Jayarama, Mira7 1:11.09   12.0

34.16 36.93

ABER 12Ancich, Katelyn8 1:12.61   11.0

34.85 37.76

FORT 9Coffey, Hannah9 1:17.08   9.0

36.10 40.98

CCR 9Morgan, Grace10 1:17.97   7.0

38.49 39.48

EC 10White, Torrin11 1:19.86   6.0

37.69 42.17

TUMW 12Carpenter, Saige12 1:22.14   5.0

38.80 43.34

C - Final

MMHS 9Olson, Emma13 1:19.93   4.0

38.86 41.07
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C - Final ...   (#210  Girls 100 Yard Back)

CCR 11McElfresh, Kiran14 1:21.13   3.0

40.10 41.03

WHS 12Baker, Julianne15 1:21.32   2.0

TUMW 9Kalar, Jenna16 1:21.45   1.0

38.75 42.70

CR 12Swenson, Lilly17 1:22.56

38.97 43.59

EC 12Valentine, Rylee18 1:22.96

 
#210  Girls 100 Yard Back

Dist IV: 58.32 1998! Shea Fitzgeral - CAP

2A State 20211:03.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EC 12White, Olivia1 1:04.45 q

31.29 33.16

SHEL 10Mutoli, Kaylin2 1:06.88 q

32.58 34.30

CR 12Tewinkel, Jane3 1:07.54 q

33.40 34.14

ABER 9Hood, Mija4 1:07.82 q

32.92 34.90

SHEL 10Sachs, Abbi5 1:07.84 q

32.86 34.98

ABER 11Orona, Litzy6 1:10.65 q

34.14 36.51

BLCK 12Jayarama, Mira7 1:10.77 q

34.32 36.45

ABER 12Ancich, Katelyn8 1:12.45 q

35.33 37.12

FORT 9Coffey, Hannah9 1:15.25 q

36.31 38.94

CCR 9Morgan, Grace10 1:17.90 q

38.48 39.42

EC 10White, Torrin11 1:18.59 q

37.20 41.39

TUMW 12Carpenter, Saige12 1:19.32 q

37.91 41.41

WHS 12Baker, Julianne13 1:20.05 q

CR 12Swenson, Lilly14 1:21.83 q

38.33 43.50

TUMW 9Kalar, Jenna15 1:21.86 q

38.42 43.44

MMHS 9Olson, Emma16 1:21.97 q

39.96 42.01

CCR 11McElfresh, Kiran17 1:21.99 q

40.70 41.29

EC 12Valentine, Rylee18 1:22.50 q

40.95 41.55

ABER 12Schreiber, Lily19 1:22.56

40.10 42.46

RAL 10Jackson, Chelsee20 1:24.50

ABER 10Heikkila, Saylor21 1:24.55

HOCK 12Alfson, Emma22 1:24.75

41.19 43.56

CR 9Schafer, Kalin23 1:24.94

42.24 42.70

BLCK 9Oberklaus, Reilly24 1:26.92

42.12 44.80

TUMW 12Uhlmeyer, Abby25 1:27.91

HOCK 10Hanik, Alex26 1:29.26

42.19 47.07

TUMW 12Heikes, Alyssa27 1:32.98

44.58 48.40

MMHS 10Taitano, Chloe28 1:33.70

FORT 10Naone, Thalya29 1:37.09

ECRauhala, Melissa30 1:38.54

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Dist IV: 1:05.89 2018! Bryanna Ungs

2A State 20211:13.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ABER 11Matisons, Anna1 1:11.62 2A

33.76 37.86

BLCK 11Van Dyne, Olivia2 1:13.28 2A

33.86 39.42

HOCK 9Dangleis, Paige3 1:15.08   16.0

35.51 39.57

MMHS 12Berry, Rylee4 1:16.45   15.0

36.20 40.25

CR 11Gravel, Kali5 1:21.73   14.0

38.78 42.95

CR 9Taylor, Lucy6 1:21.96   13.0

39.01 42.95

B - Final

TUMW 9Sarsfield, Makayla7 1:23.07   12.0

38.59 44.48

HOCK 12Bode, Jessica8 1:23.59   11.0

39.77 43.82

WHS 12Lendvoyi, Mary9 1:24.17   9.0

41.23 42.94

BLCK 11Mortensen, Mikayla10 1:28.05   7.0

42.65 45.40

EC 09Bernt, Kaylee11 1:28.90   6.0

41.57 47.33

WHS 12Deshazer, Grace--- DQ

38.82 44.89

C - Final

LCHS 11Bingham, Riley13 1:28.90   4.0

41.86 47.04

CCR 9Smith, Kaysee14 1:31.69   3.0

42.98 48.71

MMHS 10Davis, Jacee15 1:32.97   2.0

45.22 47.75

WHS 12Lendvoyi, Elizabeth16 1:33.23   1.0

44.74 48.49

EC 09Forsman, Grace17 1:34.21

45.27 48.94

FORT 11Zumpano, Karis18 1:36.19

44.61 51.58

 
#211  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Dist IV: 1:05.89 2018! Bryanna Ungs

2A State 20211:13.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABER 11Matisons, Anna1 1:12.45 q2A

34.38 38.07

BLCK 11Van Dyne, Olivia2 1:13.88 q

34.18 39.70

HOCK 9Dangleis, Paige3 1:14.10 q

35.13 38.97

MMHS 12Berry, Rylee4 1:17.45 q

37.26 40.19

CR 11Gravel, Kali5 1:20.37 q

36.49 43.88

CR 9Taylor, Lucy6 1:20.73 q

39.07 41.66

TUMW 9Sarsfield, Makayla7 1:23.15 q

38.92 44.23

WHS 12Deshazer, Grace8 1:24.07 q

38.74 45.33

HOCK 12Bode, Jessica9 1:24.19 q

40.15 44.04

WHS 12Lendvoyi, Mary10 1:25.47 q

41.56 43.91

EC 09Bernt, Kaylee11 1:29.74 q

42.53 47.21

BLCK 11Mortensen, Mikayla12 1:30.34 q

42.70 47.64

EC 09Forsman, Grace13 1:31.23 q

44.07 47.16

LCHS 11Bingham, Riley14 1:31.26 q

43.66 47.60

MMHS 10Davis, Jacee15 1:32.39 q

43.18 49.21

CCR 9Smith, Kaysee16 1:32.70 q

43.87 48.83

WHS 12Lendvoyi, Elizabeth17 1:33.56 q

FORT 11Zumpano, Karis18 1:35.44 q

44.20 51.24

BLCK 9Johnstone, Riona19 1:35.73

43.66 52.07

SHEL 10Dowling, Fiona20 1:35.84

44.55 51.29

CR 11McClellan, Olivia21 1:36.28

SHEL 10Dale, Lucy22 1:38.33

47.31 51.02

HOCK 11Carter, Rosie23 1:40.47

48.36 52.11

RAL 12Hueth, Kylie--- DQ

38.61 45.08
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#212  Girls 4x100 Yard Free Relay

Dist IV: 3:43.23 1998! Capital High School

S. Fitzgerald, R. Owen, K. Jensen, M. Westphal

2A State 20214:01.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

SHEL1 3:59.62 2A

Ollenburg, Lelia 10 Mutoli, Kaylin 10

Sachs, Alli 12 Allred, Madeline 10

30.45 1:03.52 1:01.6928.83

26.43 56.54 27.14 57.87

BLCK2 4:00.84 2A

Kallappa, Talia 12 Adams, Jessica 12

Jayarama, Mira 12 Van Dyne, Olivia 11

28.52 1:00.22 1:00.0728.61

29.96 1:03.11 26.69 57.44

CR3 4:11.96   32.0

Scharmann, Rylee 12 Hood, Avery 12

Gravel, Bree 11 Tewinkel, Jane 12

29.81 1:08.57 1:01.0925.72

29.67 1:03.65 28.18 58.65

ABER4 4:13.72   30.0

Hood, Mija 9 Ancich, Katelyn 12

Orona, Litzy 11 Hatton, Kennedy 12

30.43 1:03.37 1:05.0530.02

29.90 1:02.43 29.78 1:02.87

TUMW5 4:14.32   28.0

Johnston, Milynda 10 Opdahl, Vivian 10

Sarsfield, Makayla 9 Deitrich, Alexis 12

29.32 1:01.12 1:05.9730.19

31.62 1:06.88 27.99 1:00.35

EC6 4:21.93   26.0

Benato, Anna 11 Valentine, Rylee 12

White, Torrin 10 White, Olivia 12

32.87 1:11.31 1:07.0130.96

31.44 1:06.69 27.08 56.92

MMHS7 4:26.77   24.0

Christopher, Ava 10 Davis, Jacee 10

Smith, Kaylina 12 Berry, Rylee 12

31.51 1:07.86 1:10.4932.61

32.09 1:07.00 29.36 1:01.42

WHS8 4:39.20   22.0

Deshazer, Grace 12 Peck, Lorelei 10

Nute, Jessica 11 Larzalere, Emily 09

34.33 1:11.66 1:15.4834.66

32.82 1:08.57 30.48 1:03.49

HBH9 4:57.47   18.0

Gomez-Alcantara, Mayte 12 Foyt, Carolanne 12

Hines, Lauryn 10 Brewer, McKelvey 10

34.03 1:13.75 1:26.3640.68

36.16 1:14.84 30.18 1:02.52

FORT10 5:05.40   14.0

Peterson, Grace 11 Perea, Quinn 10

Naone, Thalya 10 Phelps, Nadia 9

38.53 1:22.13 1:16.8936.85

37.97 1:24.39 28.47 1:01.99

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 212

1. Shelton High Climbers 291

2. Black Hills High School 280

3. Tumwater High School Girls 273

4. Aberdeen High School 269

5. Columbia River High School 229

6. Mark Morris High School 137

7. Washougal High School Panthers 132

8. Hockinson High School 125

9. Eatonville Cruisers 107

10. Fort Vancouver High School 96

11. Hudson's Bay High School 78

12. Cen, Cheh, Roch 69

13. Robert A. Long High School 41

14. LaCenter Highschool 4


